B-10
Threaded bushing TP5
TP5
Accoppiamento ad interferenza
THREADED BUSHING FOR TUBES
D2
D
D1
Tube dimensions/
Type Code
Max static
load
Outside Thickness Inside
Thread
D
D1 D2 H L
(inches) (mm) (inches) (mm) (mm) (UNC) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (N)
1”1/2 (38,1)
0,065” (1,65) 34,8
3/8”-16 (9,52) 38 34,8 8 38 TP5A CP001758 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 38 34,8 8 38 TP5B CP001759 5000
5/8”-11 15,87) 38 34,8 8 38 TP5C CP001760 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 38 34,8 8 38 TP5D CP001761 9000
0,12” (3,05) 32
3/8”-16 (9,52) 38 32 8 38 TP5E CP001762 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 38 32 8 38 TP5F CP001763 5000
5/8”-11 (15,87) 38 32 8 38 TP5G CP001764 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 38 32 8 38 TP5H CP001765 9000
2” (50,8)
0,065” (1,65) 47,5
3/8”-16 (9,52) 50,6 47,5 10 45 TP5I CP001766 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 50,6 47,5 10 45 TP5L CP001767 5000
5/8”-11 (15,87) 50,6 47,5 10 45 TP5M CP001768 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 50,6 47,5 10 45 TP5N CP001769 9000
0,109” (2,77) 45,26
3/8”-16 (9,52) 50,6 45,26 10 45 TP5O CP001770 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 50,6 45,26 10 45 TP5P CP001771 5000
5/8”-11 (15,87) 50,6 45,26 10 45 TP5Q CP001772 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 50,6 45,26 10 45 TP5R CP001773 9000
0,12” (3,05) 44,7
3/8”-16 (9,52) 50,6 44,7 10 45 TP5S CP001774 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 50,6 44,7 10 45 TP5T CP001775 5000
5/8”-11 (15,87) 50,6 44,7 10 45 TP5U CP001776 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 50,6 44,7 10 45 TP5V CP001777 9000
MATERIALI:
in ottone nichelato.
MATERIAL: